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  Elite Woman  

1 1 BERTA Martina 11 DE 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 5 1h28:53.5

2 3 SEIWALD Greta 00 DE 00W0427 TEAM ROCKRIDER 5 1h33:44.9 +4:51.4

3 15 SPECIA Giada 03 DE 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XC 5 1h38:43.1 +9:49.6

4 5 LECHNER Eva 11 DE 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 5 1h39:44.1 +10:50.6

5 8 ZARANTONELLO Maria 03 DE 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 5 1h53:40.1 +24:46.6

6 10 CAMPANARI Angela 09 DE 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 5 1h58:41.1 +29:47.6

7 7 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia 11 DE 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI 4 1h30:10.7 +1 Giro

8 12 STIRANO Martina 01 DE 01K2234 RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE FACTORY T 4 1h31:54.0 +1 Giro

9 11 MORO Katia 01 DE 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 4 1h35:25.5 +1 Giro

10 14 PELLIZZARO Jessica 09 DE 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 4 1h40:38.1 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 1  BERTA Martina - 17:04.8

Non partiti

13 OBERPARLEITER Anna 21 DE 21U1151 RH RACING KRONPLATZKING

Abbandoni

2 TEOCCHI Chiara 11 DE 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

6 MIOLA Astrid 03 DE 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM

9 SACCU Francesca 09 DE 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI

  Junior Women  

1 41 LANFRANCHI Elisa 02 DJ 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 3 58:42.7

2 70 MARTINOLI Giada 02 DJ 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 3 1h00:12.0 +1:29.3

3 44 CELESTINO Marika 01 DJ 01Z2399 SCOTT - LIBARNA RACING TEAM AS 3 1h00:30.4 +1:47.7

4 45 SQUARISE Laura 01 DJ 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 3 1h01:24.9 +2:42.2

5 69 TERZI Valeria 02 DJ 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 3 1h01:45.8 +3:03.1

6 42 RINALDONI Giulia 01 DJ 01Z2399 SCOTT - LIBARNA RACING TEAM AS 3 1h03:26.3 +4:43.6

7 50 BIANCHI Arianna 02 DJ 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 3 1h04:54.7 +6:12.0

8 43 GASPERINI Gaia 11 DJ 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI 3 1h05:48.4 +7:05.7

9 48 MASSACCESI Claudia 09 DJ 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 1h06:11.2 +7:28.5

10 49 BIONAZ Emilie 22 DJ 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 3 1h07:30.4 +8:47.7

11 54 DEMICHELIS Greta 01 DJ 01F2413 TEAM ROC' TORRE ASD 3 1h08:22.8 +9:40.1

12 51 SANTIN Gaia 03 DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 3 1h08:46.8 +10:04.1

13 63 BRUGGER Andrea 21 DJ 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 3 1h10:30.3 +11:47.6

14 56 DAL BEN Elena 03 DJ 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 3 1h10:58.8 +12:16.1

15 46 RIZZO Vittoria 06 DJ 06X1452 GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD 3 1h13:55.2 +15:12.5

16 53 BOCCHIO VEGA Carlotta 01 DJ 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 3 1h15:39.9 +16:57.2

17 58 MAZZIERI Alice 09 DJ 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 3 1h17:32.5 +18:49.8

18 59 CESTARI Sofia 03 DJ 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 3 1h21:23.9 +22:41.2

19 60 TURRA Rosita 03 DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 3 1h21:33.6 +22:50.9

20 67 COS Gaia 03 DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 3 1h26:40.8 +27:58.1



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Classifica/Results F.C.I.

www.trevisomtb.it  - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it  - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

21/07/2023 - 23/07/2023  /  Maser  (Treviso) 22/07/2023 - 13 /  Pagina2/2

Rg Pett.le Nominativo Regione CAT ID TeamTeam Giri Tempi Scarto

21 61 MARANZATO Gloria 03 DJ 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 3 1h31:22.1 +32:39.4

 Miglior giro : 41  LANFRANCHI Elisa - 18:48.1

Non partiti

47 MANGIATERRA Myrto' 09 DJ 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI

Abbandoni

40 CORVI Valentina 02 DJ 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM

52 RADAELLI Elvira 00 DJ 00F0165 VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO

55 CERIATI Martina 07 DJ 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

57 MANGIONE Flavia Maria 17 DJ 17Z1830 TEAM RACE MOUNTAIN

62 GRIS Martina 03 DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

65 KASER Isabel 21 DJ 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

  Under 23 Woman  

1 20 CORTINOVIS Sara 02 DU 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 4 1h20:29.6

2 21 BRAMATI Lucia 02 DU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 4 1h21:13.3 +43.7

3 22 PESSE Nicole 01 DU 01K2234 RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE FACTORY T 4 1h22:51.8 +2:22.2

4 26 GIANNOTTI Giorgia 08 DU 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE ASD 4 1h23:19.3 +2:49.7

5 25 BRAIDA Lucrezia 03 DU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 4 1h23:39.4 +3:09.8

6 27 ZANGA Marta 02 DU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 4 1h26:18.8 +5:49.2

7 24 ARICI Sofia 05 DU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4 1h28:50.3 +8:20.7

8 33 VICENTINI Sara 03 DU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 4 1h30:11.4 +9:41.8

9 32 FONTANA Beatrice 03 DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 4 1h30:27.6 +9:58.0

10 23 MANGIATERRA Nefelly 09 DU 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 4 1h32:22.7 +11:53.1

11 38 LUCCA Vanessa 20 DU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 4 1h38:51.5 +18:21.9

12 34 ACQUISTAPACE Vittoria 06 DU 06V0423 UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI BASECO 3 1h24:32.8 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 20  CORTINOVIS Sara - 19:28.5

Abbandoni

28 PALLWEBER Jana 21 DU 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

31 GRAF Julia Maria 21 DU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV

35 NAVA Jessica 02 DU 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS
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70 3 SEIWALD Greta DE 18:42.1 1 18:42.1

71 15 SPECIA Giada DE 18:57.0 1 18:57.0

72 2 TEOCCHI Chiara DE 19:31.3 1 19:31.3

73 5 LECHNER Eva DE 20:13.2 1 20:13.2

74 10 CAMPANARI Angela DE 21:56.2 1 21:56.2

75 8 ZARANTONELLO MariaDE 22:03.9 1 22:03.9

76 20 CORTINOVIS Sara DU 20:18.9 1 20:18.9

77 22 PESSE Nicole DU 20:19.9 1 20:19.9

78 21 BRAMATI Lucia DU 20:27.0 1 20:27.0

79 7 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE 22:30.0 1 22:30.0

80 12 STIRANO Martina DE 22:58.6 1 22:58.6

81 11 MORO Katia DE 23:14.8 1 23:14.8

82 6 MIOLA Astrid DE 23:16.8 1 23:16.8

83 26 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DU 21:32.8 1 21:32.8

84 25 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 21:33.4 1 21:33.4

85 27 ZANGA Marta DU 21:42.8 1 21:42.8

86 24 ARICI Sofia DU 21:48.5 1 21:48.5

87 33 VICENTINI Sara DU 21:51.6 1 21:51.6

88 32 FONTANA Beatrice DU 22:05.6 1 22:05.6

89 14 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 24:09.4 1 24:09.4

90 23 MANGIATERRA Nefelly DU 22:20.6 1 22:20.6

91 44 CELESTINO Marika DJ 20:40.6 1 20:40.6

92 41 LANFRANCHI Elisa DJ 20:43.5 1 20:43.5

93 40 CORVI Valentina DJ 20:44.4 1 20:44.4

94 42 RINALDONI Giulia DJ 20:51.2 1 20:51.2

95 70 MARTINOLI Giada DJ 20:57.0 1 20:57.0

96 69 TERZI Valeria DJ 21:07.3 1 21:07.3

97 9 SACCU Francesca DE 25:16.9 1 25:16.9

98 45 SQUARISE Laura DJ 21:25.5 1 21:25.5

99 43 GASPERINI Gaia DJ 22:32.1 1 22:32.1

100 46 RIZZO Vittoria DJ 22:49.1 1 22:49.1

101 48 MASSACCESI Claudia DJ 23:10.4 1 23:10.4

102 49 BIONAZ Emilie DJ 23:23.5 1 23:23.5

103 54 DEMICHELIS Greta DJ 23:31.4 1 23:31.4

104 50 BIANCHI Arianna DJ 23:33.9 1 23:33.9

105 51 SANTIN Gaia DJ 23:37.7 1 23:37.7

106 56 DAL BEN Elena DJ 24:02.6 1 24:02.6

107 28 PALLWEBER Jana DU 26:07.9 1 26:07.9

108 38 LUCCA Vanessa DU 26:44.3 1 26:44.3

109 63 BRUGGER Andrea DJ 25:03.1 1 25:03.1

110 52 RADAELLI Elvira DJ 25:05.8 1 25:05.8

111 58 MAZZIERI Alice DJ 25:29.5 1 25:29.5

112 34 ACQUISTAPACE VittoriaDU 27:35.0 1 27:35.0

113 53 BOCCHIO VEGA Carlotta DJ 26:04.1 1 26:04.1

114 60 TURRA Rosita DJ 26:34.0 1 26:34.0

115 62 GRIS Martina DJ 27:25.1 1 27:25.1

116 59 CESTARI Sofia DJ 27:35.8 1 27:35.8

117 67 COS Gaia DJ 28:07.2 1 28:07.2

118 61 MARANZATO Gloria DJ 28:13.9 1 28:13.9

SeqP ett.leN ominativo CAT O r a G ir o T empi

119 65 KASER Isabel DJ 28:26.6 1 28:26.6

120 57 MANGIONE Flavia MariaDJ 29:16.6 1 29:16.6

121 1 BERTA Martina DE 35:09.6 2 17:04.8

122 3 SEIWALD Greta DE 36:21.3 2 17:39.2

123 15 SPECIA Giada DE 38:08.3 2 19:11.2

124 5 LECHNER Eva DE 39:50.8 2 19:37.5

125 20 CORTINOVIS Sara DU 39:47.5 2 19:28.5

126 22 PESSE Nicole DU 40:21.9 2 20:02.0

127 21 BRAMATI Lucia DU 40:47.6 2 20:20.6

128 8 ZARANTONELLO MariaDE 43:07.7 2 21:03.8

129 10 CAMPANARI Angela DE 43:08.9 2 21:12.7

130 41 LANFRANCHI Elisa DJ 39:31.6 2 18:48.1

131 26 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DU 41:38.0 2 20:05.2

132 25 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 42:01.3 2 20:27.9

133 27 ZANGA Marta DU 42:20.4 2 20:37.6

134 44 CELESTINO Marika DJ 40:20.1 2 19:39.5

135 70 MARTINOLI Giada DJ 40:29.0 2 19:32.0

136 7 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE 44:31.4 2 22:01.3

137 40 CORVI Valentina DJ 40:59.4 2 20:15.0

138 24 ARICI Sofia DU 43:08.7 2 21:20.2

139 69 TERZI Valeria DJ 41:12.2 2 20:04.9

140 12 STIRANO Martina DE 45:33.3 2 22:34.6

141 45 SQUARISE Laura DJ 41:39.0 2 20:13.5

142 42 RINALDONI Giulia DJ 41:49.8 2 20:58.5

143 33 VICENTINI Sara DU 44:11.5 2 22:19.9

144 32 FONTANA Beatrice DU 44:23.1 2 22:17.4

145 23 MANGIATERRA Nefelly DU 44:27.0 2 22:06.4

146 11 MORO Katia DE 46:35.8 2 23:21.0

147 43 GASPERINI Gaia DJ 42:52.0 2 20:19.9

148 14 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 47:48.6 2 23:39.1

149 50 BIANCHI Arianna DJ 44:07.6 2 20:33.6

150 48 MASSACCESI Claudia DJ 44:40.5 2 21:30.1

151 9 SACCU Francesca DE 49:01.8 2 23:44.9

152 54 DEMICHELIS Greta DJ 45:26.2 2 21:54.7

153 49 BIONAZ Emilie DJ 45:27.7 2 22:04.1

154 51 SANTIN Gaia DJ 45:28.5 2 21:50.8

155 46 RIZZO Vittoria DJ 47:20.1 2 24:31.0

156 56 DAL BEN Elena DJ 47:21.9 2 23:19.3

157 63 BRUGGER Andrea DJ 48:24.6 2 23:21.4

158 1 BERTA Martina DE 52:42.8 3 17:33.1

159 53 BOCCHIO VEGA Carlotta DJ 50:09.6 2 24:05.5

160 38 LUCCA Vanessa DU 52:23.8 2 25:39.5

161 3 SEIWALD Greta DE 54:44.7 3 18:23.3

162 58 MAZZIERI Alice DJ 50:50.2 2 25:20.6

163 34 ACQUISTAPACE VittoriaDU 54:39.2 2 27:04.2

164 15 SPECIA Giada DE 57:56.5 3 19:48.2

165 65 KASER Isabel DJ 55:04.9 2 26:38.2

166 59 CESTARI Sofia DJ 55:06.1 2 27:30.3

167 5 LECHNER Eva DE 59:20.1 3 19:29.2
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168 67 COS Gaia DJ 55:29.8 2 27:22.6

169 60 TURRA Rosita DJ 55:46.2 2 29:12.1

170 20 CORTINOVIS Sara DU 1h00:09.3 3 20:21.8

171 61 MARANZATO Gloria DJ 58:32.7 2 30:18.8

172 41 LANFRANCHI Elisa DJ 58:42.7 3 19:11.0

173 21 BRAMATI Lucia DU 1h00:55.1 3 20:07.4

174 22 PESSE Nicole DU 1h01:18.8 3 20:56.8

175 26 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DU 1h01:49.8 3 20:11.7

176 8 ZARANTONELLO MariaDE 1h04:07.4 3 20:59.7

177 70 MARTINOLI Giada DJ 1h00:12.0 3 19:42.9

178 44 CELESTINO Marika DJ 1h00:30.4 3 20:10.3

179 10 CAMPANARI Angela DE 1h04:41.9 3 21:32.9

180 25 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 1h03:10.0 3 21:08.6

181 45 SQUARISE Laura DJ 1h01:24.9 3 19:45.8

182 69 TERZI Valeria DJ 1h01:45.8 3 20:33.6

183 27 ZANGA Marta DU 1h04:00.7 3 21:40.3

184 7 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE 1h06:36.9 3 22:05.4

185 24 ARICI Sofia DU 1h05:01.2 3 21:52.5

186 42 RINALDONI Giulia DJ 1h03:26.3 3 21:36.5

187 12 STIRANO Martina DE 1h08:00.3 3 22:26.9

188 33 VICENTINI Sara DU 1h06:12.6 3 22:01.0

189 32 FONTANA Beatrice DU 1h06:35.0 3 22:11.9

190 50 BIANCHI Arianna DJ 1h04:54.7 3 20:47.1

191 23 MANGIATERRA Nefelly DU 1h07:28.9 3 23:01.8

192 43 GASPERINI Gaia DJ 1h05:48.4 3 22:56.3

193 11 MORO Katia DE 1h09:51.9 3 23:16.0

194 48 MASSACCESI Claudia DJ 1h06:11.2 3 21:30.6

195 1 BERTA Martina DE 1h10:30.1 4 17:47.2

196 49 BIONAZ Emilie DJ 1h07:30.4 3 22:02.7

197 54 DEMICHELIS Greta DJ 1h08:22.8 3 22:56.6

198 14 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 1h12:43.4 3 24:54.8

199 51 SANTIN Gaia DJ 1h08:46.8 3 23:18.3

200 3 SEIWALD Greta DE 1h13:47.8 4 19:03.0

201 63 BRUGGER Andrea DJ 1h10:30.3 3 22:05.7

202 56 DAL BEN Elena DJ 1h10:58.8 3 23:36.8

203 46 RIZZO Vittoria DJ 1h13:55.2 3 26:35.0

204 15 SPECIA Giada DE 1h18:02.6 4 20:06.1

205 5 LECHNER Eva DE 1h18:39.3 4 19:19.2

206 53 BOCCHIO VEGA Carlotta DJ 1h15:39.9 3 25:30.2

207 38 LUCCA Vanessa DU 1h19:04.0 3 26:40.1

208 58 MAZZIERI Alice DJ 1h17:32.5 3 26:42.3

209 20 CORTINOVIS Sara DU 1h20:29.6 4 20:20.2

210 21 BRAMATI Lucia DU 1h21:13.3 4 20:18.1

211 22 PESSE Nicole DU 1h22:51.8 4 21:33.0

212 26 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DU 1h23:19.3 4 21:29.4

213 59 CESTARI Sofia DJ 1h21:23.9 3 26:17.7

214 60 TURRA Rosita DJ 1h21:33.6 3 25:47.4

215 25 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 1h23:39.4 4 20:29.3

216 8 ZARANTONELLO MariaDE 1h26:20.1 4 22:12.6

217 34 ACQUISTAPACE VittoriaDU 1h24:32.8 3 29:53.6

218 10 CAMPANARI Angela DE 1h27:03.8 4 22:21.9

219 27 ZANGA Marta DU 1h26:18.8 4 22:18.0

220 1 BERTA Martina DE 1h28:53.5 5 18:23.4

221 7 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE 1h30:10.7 4 23:33.8
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222 67 COS Gaia DJ 1h26:40.8 3 31:10.9

223 24 ARICI Sofia DU 1h28:50.3 4 23:49.0

224 12 STIRANO Martina DE 1h31:54.0 4 23:53.7

225 33 VICENTINI Sara DU 1h30:11.4 4 23:58.7

226 32 FONTANA Beatrice DU 1h30:27.6 4 23:52.6

227 3 SEIWALD Greta DE 1h33:44.9 5 19:57.1

228 23 MANGIATERRA Nefelly DU 1h32:22.7 4 24:53.8

229 61 MARANZATO Gloria DJ 1h31:22.1 3 32:49.3

230 11 MORO Katia DE 1h35:25.5 4 25:33.6

231 15 SPECIA Giada DE 1h38:43.1 5 20:40.5

232 5 LECHNER Eva DE 1h39:44.1 5 21:04.7

233 14 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 1h40:38.1 4 27:54.6

234 38 LUCCA Vanessa DU 1h38:51.5 4 19:47.5

235 1h51:59.0

236 8 ZARANTONELLO MariaDE 1h53:40.1 5 27:20.0

237 10 CAMPANARI Angela DE 1h58:41.1 5 31:37.2


